UGDT Series
www.vishay.com Vishay Custom Magnetics
Revision: 27-Oct-2020 1 Document Number: 34567
For technical questions, contact: magnetics@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Micro Gate Drive Transformers
Note

MAX.
(Ω)
GATES
MAX.
(Ω)
DRIVE
TO
GATE
MAX.
(pF)
GATE
TO
GATE
MAX.
(pF)
MTBAUGDT125050 125 to 500 1 : 0.5 : 0.5 63 330 500 2.0 0.7 60 30 A
MTBAUGDT125075 125 to 500 1 : 0.75 : 0.75 66 360 500 2.0 2.0 60 30 A
MTBAUGDT125100 125 to 500 1 : 1 : 1 63 330 500 2.0 2.0 160 160 A
MTBAUGDT250101 250 to 750 1 : 1 25.8 350 1000 1.0 0.65 75 n/a B
MTBAUGDT250102 250 to 750 1 : 1 : 1 22.4 264 300 1.5 1.5 95 95 A
MTBAUGDT250251 250 to 750 2.5 : 1 30.6 473 1500 1.5 0.3 25 n/a B
MTBAUGDT250252 250 to 750 2.5 : 1 : 1 23.8 300 900 1.8 0.3 27 27 A
UGDT Series
www.vishay.com Vishay Custom Magnetics
Revision: 27-Oct-2020 2 Document Number: 34567